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Мұғалімдердің санаты

2020 - 2021 оқу жылы

Педагогтар саны - 47



 

 

 

 

 

 

"Педагогикалық 

қызметтегі 

табыстары үшін", 

"Ы.Алтынсарин" 

ТӨС БЕЛГІ

Үздік ПЕДАГОГ "Білім беру 

саласына қосқан 

үлесі үшін"        

ТӨС БЕЛГІ 

3 Абдиюсупова Б.Х. 

Сумбаева А.Х. 

Байсарин Е.М. 

2 Байсарин Е.М. 

Куставлетова А.Б.

2 Кайдарова Л.С. 

Текенов А.А.

2020 - 2021 оқу жылы 

Жоғары марапат иегерлері
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Жас ерекшелік құрамы
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Жоғары білімді

Магистранттар

47 / 

100%

13 / 

3%

Ұжымның сапалық құрамы


